20
19
A new way of organizing.
Order, overview and organization in TA'OR BOX drawer by Van Hoecke
3
Content
Cutlery insert veneer oak 4 - 5
Cutlery insert veneer walnut 6 - 7

B 15 x T 15 x H 6,2 cm
VMAA222
B 15 x T 22,2 x H 6,2 cm
VMAA272
B 15 x T 27,2 x H 6,2 cm
* A felt cubic includes an anthracite gray silicone strap as standard.
Silicone strap for Cubics B 150 mm
Depth (mm) Color Code
EVAN072
EVFU072
EVGL072
EVOR072
EVPG072
EVRO072
EVTK072
72 EVZW072
EVAN100
EVFU100
EVGL100
EVOR100
EVPG100
EVRO100
EVTK100
100 EVZW100
EVAN150
EVFU150
EVGL150
EVOR150
EVPG150
EVRO150
EVTK150
150 EVZW150
EVAN222
EVFU222
EVGL222
EVOR222
EVPG222
EVRO222
EVTK222
222 EVZW222
EVAN272
EVFU272
EVGL272
EVOR272
EVPG272
EVRO272
EVTK272
272 EVZW272
Anthracite Pearl grey
Fuchsia Red
Yellow Turquoise
Orange Black